
Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00062471  

10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 17.54
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 499.96
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92

Nov 30, 2021 1 3:23:53 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00062471  

10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 103.85
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
10/1/21 SDUTX2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,040.49
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00062541  

10/8/21 18MC125333      CORONADO, ERIC                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC80814       CONTRERAS, ERNESTO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 19MC67154       CONTRERAS, ERNESTO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21MC33654       SMITH, LOUIS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
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Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00062541  

10/8/21 18FC2494G       SERRATA, LINDY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 18FC0471G       SERRATA, LINDY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 16FC0571H       GONZALEZ, JOHNNY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 15CR2022H       GONZALEZ, JOHNNY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 4,000.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00062542  

10/8/21 18MC79663       VALDEZ, JORGE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC5578F       GARZA, DAVID                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 13CR1112H       HAGERTY, ELIZABETH            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC5519H       COMPEAN, ERIC                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC3332H       COMPEAN, ERIC                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00062543  
10/8/21 21MC44602       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/8/21 20FC2366C       GARZA, ANGEL                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 16CR0472D       MONTOYA, JOHNNY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00062544  

10/8/21 21MC37541       SMITH, CHARITY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/8/21 20FC2739C       HOLLEY, LEE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC4165D       GARCIA, DAVID                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 18FC2193F       RAMIREZ, REY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 17FC2041F       RAMIREZ, REY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00062545  

10/8/21 19MC81213       DAVILA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC01513       PEREZ, APRIL                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC107453      PEREZ, APRIL                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC4261F       LUNA, DANIEL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC5891F       LUNA, DANIEL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00062546  10/8/21 06317           M00112601 OCT RENT 10/01/21   GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,779.46
Check Total: 2,779.46

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00062547  

10/8/21 20MC92811       TORRES, ROSS                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC37283       PEREZ, MARCOS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC37273       PEREZ, MARCOS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC90743       SHIPP, JEREMY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC48644       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0070D       HUFF, ASHTON                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0039D       HUFF, ASHTON,                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 20FC5330H       RIOJAS, RICHARD               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062548  

10/8/21 21FC1368A       GARCIA, AMY                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 21FC0370D       FLORES, JULIO                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 19FC2321F       GABLE, JEFFERY                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 21FC1581F       LICEA, DAVID                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 21FC1582F       LICEA, DAVID                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT THE LAW OFFICE OF EMMETT R REYES PLLC             Emmett R Reyes PLLC, The Law Office of
LA-00062549  10/8/21 18FC3908C       GIALOURIS, STEPHANIE          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00062550  10/8/21 21FC1906A       ROJAS, JOSHUA                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00062551  

10/8/21 20MC73264       BARRIENTEZ, SABRINA           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0580C       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC2069C       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 21FC3787H       LAMB, LOGAN                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC5451H       LAMB, LOGAN                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 21FC0211H       LAMB, LOGAN                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,200.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00062552  

10/8/21 20FC2145A       SOT V. GABRIEL MARTE,         GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 20FC2607A       SOT V. DUSTIN BUTLER,         GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 19FC1058A       SOT V. ROBERT MCNABB,         GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 20FC1212C       SOT V JARRETTE MCCLAIN        GEN 3320      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 20FC1609D       SOT V. ABRAN FERNANDEZ,       GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,250.00
10/8/21 20FC4830B       SOT V John Valenzuela - Eval  GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 20FC4830B       Hours for Sanity Portion and  GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 250.00
10/8/21 17FC1003F       SOT V. RODRIGO GARZA JR.,     GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 6,000.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00062553  
10/8/21 21MC53184       FUENTES, TAYLOR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0405C       KILSBY, AMBER                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21FC1008F       GARZA, DEMARQUIS              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 400.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00062554  
10/8/21 16CR3757C       GARCIA, JACOB                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 16CR0017E       GRIGSBY AMADOR, RYAN          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 21FC2930G       WILLIAMS, HOWARD              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00062555  10/8/21 20608265        HANLON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,008.00
Check Total: 1,008.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00062556  

10/8/21 20FC3944F       JONES, WALTER                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 20FC3092F       MARTINEZ, VALENTIN            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC1362F       LEONARD, TATIANA              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 19FC1042F       WILSON, JIMMY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 21FC1112F       HERNANDEZ, JASON              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00062557  10/8/21 20MC76203       ALANIZ, JOE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 17605815        THOMAS/GARCIA, MARIA          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 300.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC

LA-00062558  10/8/21 21FC3019C       MCFARLAND, JUDE               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 16CR0263D       COCKRUM, JAMES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00062559  
10/8/21 20605755        SALAZAR, PARENT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20600465        ALVAREZ, PARENT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21606425        DELEON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 
LA-00062559  

10/8/21 20614155        SMITH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18610005        DAVIS, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21601915        CUELLAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00062560  10/8/21 20FC5100B       SMITH, CHAD                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC3057F       BRANCH, RANDY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00062561  
10/8/21 21FC1316A       TORRES, MONICA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 19FC3903E       GONZALEZ, MONICA              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 15CR0125F       GROSS, LISA                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC

LA-00062562  

10/8/21 21FC1818F       AVALOS, ADRIAN                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 19FC1645F       DELTORO, ARMANDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC4814F       RUIZ, DANIEL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC2998F       SANCHEZ, CIPRIANO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00062563  

10/8/21 18MC46863       ZAMORANO, ALONSO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC75794       CARRILLO, ROXANNA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC3626A       JONES, IKIE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 340.00
10/8/21 21FC1467C       CHAPA, SARAH                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 15CR3548F       TORRES, ENEMENCIO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 18FC5833F       CARREJO, HUMBERTO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 19FC0091F       WRIGHT, VICTOR                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,490.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00062564  

10/8/21 20MC41332       PARKS, DALLAS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC08185       BOTELLO, JOHN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 18MC13185       BURKE, LORI                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 18MC03613       BURKE, LORI                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20MC02632       THOMAS, DAVID                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 17FC0054D       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC0354E       GUERRA, RICHARD               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 910.00
10/8/21 20FC3937F       QUEZADA, JOE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 18FC3045F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC4691F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 20FC1650H       PATTERSON, KRYSTAL            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,860.00
RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00062565  10/8/21 21FC2746A       RAMIREZ, ROCKY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 14CR2464A       ANDERSON, TWYLA               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00062566  10/8/21 19FC5463G       WINCHESTER, LEON              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00062567  10/8/21 20MC88051       CADRIEL, GABRIEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC92694       VASQUEZ, ADRIAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00062568  

10/8/21 20MC13974       GARCIA, CONSTANTINO           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC4231D       CORTEZ, DENISE                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC1834G       AMARO, MELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC1835G       AMARO, MELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC1836G       AMARO, MELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021
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Check 
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EFT 
LA-00062568  

10/8/21 19FC0846H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 18FC3011H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 18FC0256H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00062569  

10/8/21 21607085        BROWN, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20615545        CIBRIAN, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21610735        DELAROSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21609375        GALICIA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21609375        GALICIA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20604385        GALINDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21607425        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21604065        GUERRA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21607355        GUAJARDO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20615645        MENDEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21608385        ORTIZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21604075        RUBIO, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20605755        SALAZAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21600215        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20610505        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 JUV             ALVAREZ, JULIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             LUGO, MARICELA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             CHRISTIANSEN, WILLIAM         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 20JUV303        MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV021        SALDIVAR, ZAVIER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21JUV024        LUGO, AMBERLY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 4,475.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00062570  10/8/21 21MC41604       DAVILA, JACOB                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa
LA-00062571  10/8/21 20611395        MONTES, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00062572  
10/8/21 21MC50771       SMITH, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC4785C       SOTO, STACEY                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 21FC2447F       RIVAS, ISAIAH                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 950.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00062573  

10/8/21 21606335        ALVAREZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 274.00
10/8/21 20612815        HILL, RESPONDENT FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21609385        LIENDO, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21605405        MCRAE, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21605125        PAYNE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/8/21 2036685         PAYNE SMITH, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/8/21 19608645        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20615005        RAMOS, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20614155        SMITH, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17605815        THOMAS, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 360.00
10/8/21 21608565        WILLIAMS, RESPONDENT MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,084.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00062574  

10/8/21 20MC81911       RAMOS, RAYMOND                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC92731       HALBERT, SCOTT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC92741       HALBERT, SCOTT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC36761       GUTIERREZ, RAUL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC18091       NAVARRO, AUDIL                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC79474       REYNA, PAUBLA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00062574  

10/8/21 19FC4807F       MENA, HISIDRO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 19FC4432F       MORENO, VICTORIA              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/8/21 21FC0355F       MORIN, HILDA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 20FC3040F       MENA, HISIDRO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 20FC0214F       MENA, HISIDRO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC1983F       MENA, HISIDRO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 15CR3571F       OBREGON, ARTURO               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 3,950.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00062575  10/8/21 20MC78182       MARTIN, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00062576  

10/8/21 19FC4311A       RAMIREZ, FABIAN               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC2738C       BURK, JOSHUA                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 20FC4248H       CAMPA, RICKY                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 21FC0897H       ARMADILLO, EDWARD             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00062577  10/8/21 21FC3402F       GARCIA, JOHN                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00062578  

10/8/21 20MC74042       ARGUELLO, JUAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC22414       PENA, CHRISTIAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC5606A       GOMEZ, SYLVIA                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0976D       CARNEGIE, ELIZABETH           GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 19FC1373F       TOLIVER, OQUATIS              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 20FC5221F       MARTINEZ, ERIC                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
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EFT DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00062579  

10/8/21 18MC62314       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC90014       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC2633C       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC2632C       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC4012C       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC2807C       LUGO, SEBASTIAN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00062580  
10/8/21 18MC45231       GAONA, JOSE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC07521       BLISS, DWAYNE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC3522F       CERDA, JOSE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00062581  10/8/21 19MC52863       HALLORAN, MARIA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC3366G       SANDOVAL, ANGEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00062582  
10/8/21 20FC4405D       RIOS, VICTORIA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 20FC2749D       RIOS, VICTORIA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 21FC3840E       MUNOZ, JULIO                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00062583  10/8/21 A7766           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 947.70

STACUN INC.                                       Stacun Inc.
LA-00062584  10/8/21 20FC3917G       SOT V ABEL TREVINO            GEN 3370      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,002.78
Check Total: 1,002.78
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EFT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00062585  

10/8/21 JUV             VELASQUEZ, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             LONGBINE, JAVIER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 19JUV579        FERRERA, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 20JUV304        FUENTES, DAVID                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 19JUV582        ROSALES, LAUREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21610875        FRANKLIN, MILACHI             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 675.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00062586  

10/8/21 20MC38934       WILLIAMS, KENDLE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC01044       WILLIAMS, KENDLE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC51454       BUTLER, WILLIAM               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21610635        FELL, MOM                     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21609095        LARA, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 19FC1693F       HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00062587  10/8/21 21FC3392F       GARCIA, CRUZITA               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC1111F       GARCIA, CRUZITA               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00062588  

10/8/21 20606555        ALANIZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20606555        ALANIZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20615815        BARRERA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20610605        BUSBEE, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21601985        CANTU, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21603575        CAVASOS, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19619605        COATS, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21602765        ESCOCHEA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20614585        GONZALES, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00062588  

10/8/21 20606955        GUTIERREZ LERMA, CHILDREN     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/8/21 20606955        GUTIERREZ LERMA, CHILDREN     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21605355        HINOJOSA, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21605205        LERMA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 19621465        LUNA RIOJAS, MOTHER           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21606455        MAYBE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21608235        MARTIN, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21601695        MARTINEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21602175        MASSEY, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20615495        PFUEFFER, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21608525        RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21608525        RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 19616275        SALAZAR, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/8/21 19616275        SALAZAR, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20603685        SILVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20614205        SONNIER, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20611185        WILLIAMS, FATHERS             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21601595        LUNA, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 6,700.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.
LA-00062589  10/8/21 18MC08801       STUART, BRYANT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony
LA-00062590  10/8/21 19MC05144       HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00062591  10/8/21 20FC3428C       JONES, DEONTE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/8/21 19FC4653F       HERNANDEZ, GUMECINDO          GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 950.00
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EFT GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel
LA-00062592  10/8/21 18MC86783       RAMOS, ROMEO                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G
LA-00062593  10/8/21 19MC16352       MORALES, DAMIAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G

LA-00062594  

10/8/21 19FC4782A       PARKER, EMILIO                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 20FC0041A       PARKER, EMILIO                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC1759C       IBANEZ, MICHAEL               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 20FC1440G       FRYBERGER, BRANDON            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 21FC2106G       FRYBERGER, BRANDON            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
CAROLYN M VOIGT                                   Voigt, Carolyn M

LA-00062595  

10/8/21 18MC21682       RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 18MC70762       TREVINO, MARIA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC4058D       MARTINEZ, JOSEPH              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC4002F       BUNN, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 17FC3619F       RAMIREZ, PETE                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 17FC2807F       RAMIREZ, PETE                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00062596  

10/8/21 20MC91061       BOTELLO, KEVINAH              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC05191       HULSEY, DENYS                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC87583       DAVILA, UVALDO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC90274       MUNGIA, ELIAS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00062596  

10/8/21 18MC130144      GARRETT, JENNIFER             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC126864      GARRETT, JENNIFER             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19619745        LOPEZ, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00062597  
10/8/21 20MC15053       GARCIA, STEVEN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC57263       GONZALEZ, JACOB               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC5456H       LIMON, GUADALUPE              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,102.00

Check Total: 1,502.00
A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L
LA-00062600  10/8/21 14164           Inv#14164, 09/30/21           GEN 0440      7527    Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W
LA-00062601  10/8/21 18FC4148A       MARTINEZ, SABRINA             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00062602  10/8/21 13CR3275B       LOPEZ, CRYSTAL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

STEPHEN H. BONNER                                 Bonner, Stephen H.
LA-00062603  10/8/21 309             CCT 9/23/2020                 GEN 0136      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75
Check Total: 2,283.75

DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00062604  10/8/21 DB 93021        LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

JEANETTE CANTU-BAZAR                              Cantu-Bazar, Jeanette
LA-00062605  10/8/21 19604745        MCELHANEY, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
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EFT CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00062606  

10/8/21 21MC36954       WILLIAMS, LAMAR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC36964       WILLIAMS, LAMAR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC36944       WILLIAMS, LAMAR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC2815B       SANTA MARIA, KENNETH          GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00062607  10/8/21 21FC1750G       HUERTA, DANIEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

CPI FOODS INC                                     CPI FOODS INC

LA-00062608  

10/8/21 0625214         SHELF STABLE MEALS  FOR       GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,086.40
10/8/21 0625214         280 ONE MEAL CHICKEN @ $4.04  GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,131.20
10/8/21 0625214         280 ONE MEAL TURKEY @ $4.65   GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,302.00
10/8/21 0625214         FREIGHT FROM DALLAS TO        GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 285.00

Check Total: 3,804.60
DELL MARKETING CORP                               Dell Marketing Corp

LA-00062609  

10/8/21 16406052        PURCHASE OF COMPUTER          GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 720.63
10/8/21 16406052        Cradlepoint Net Essentials    GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 6,292.56
10/8/21 16406052        Havis DS-DELL-612 - Docking   GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 4,530.15
10/8/21 16406052        Havis PKG-KB-208 - Keyboard - GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 3,635.19
10/8/21 16406052        Havis C-MD 119 - mounting     GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 2,011.59
10/8/21 16406052        HAVIS 8.5 SIDE MOUNTED        GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,077.03
10/8/21 16406052        PANORAMA 3 IN 1 SHARKFIN BLK  GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,710.63
10/8/21 16406052        DEVMT,MNTR,DSH,SO,FLP,INSE,   GEN 2101      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 2,938.23
10/8/21 16406052        DELL LATITUDE 7220            GEN 2101      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 16,344.00

Check Total: 39,260.01
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062610  
10/8/21 18FC5307A       ROBERTSON, KELSEY             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 21FC2514B       BARRIENTES, JUAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21FC2481B       BARRIENTES, JUAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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EFT 

LA-00062610  

10/8/21 21FC3700B       BARRIENTES, JUAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21FC2088B       BARRIENTES, JUAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 20FC4881B       BARRIENTES, JUAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 20FC4702B       DORAZIO, MICHAEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 18FC1487B       HOLMES, ELTON                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 675.00
10/8/21 20FC1499B       NESMITH, ADELAIDA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/8/21 17FC2847B       NESMITH, ADELAIDA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 18FC2766B       RAMIREZ RIOS, VELMA           GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC1602B       GANOE, TRAVIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/8/21 18FC3219B       GANOE, TRAVIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 15CR0531B       RAMIREZ, GRACIE               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 18FC4454E       GONZALEZ, BRYAN               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC2370E       SOLORZANO, NOE                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC3067E       RICE, SAVANNAH                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 14CR2324E       RICE, SAVANNAH                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC3906G       MONTEZ, MONIQUE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 18FC2514G       LASARGE, ROBERT               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,625.00
ECHELON HTS INC                                   Echelon HTS Inc

LA-00062611  10/8/21 13181           **Library Projector Repair**  GEN 6310      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 150.00
10/8/21 13181           Service: Shipping Charge      GEN 6310      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 75.00

Check Total: 225.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law
LA-00062612  10/8/21 21607935        HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 290.00
Check Total: 290.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00062613  
10/8/21 19MC25242       SPENCER, CARLA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21MC23924       ROJAS, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0305A       ROJAS, JOSHUA                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert
LA-00062614  10/8/21 21MC03404       LAMB, LOGAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00062615  10/8/21 20FC4824H       SOT V CECIL BOYETTE           GEN 3380      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/8/21 21FC0617H       SOT V. JONATHAN AVERY,        GEN 3380      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00062616  10/8/21 21MC12234       MCGRAW, CORINA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00062617  10/8/21 21MC54591       WILLIAMS, HOWARD              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC24024       DOMINGUEZ, JACQLINE           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP
LA-00062618  10/8/21 0004859IN       FY20/21 Budgeted Expenses     GEN 0141      5428    Contract Services-Other 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00062619  10/8/21 20610115        MAUS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ                            Gonzalez, Evelyn Huerta

LA-00062620  

10/8/21 000461          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000471          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000481          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000491          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000501          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000511          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000521          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
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EFT 
LA-00062620  

10/8/21 000531          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000541          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50
10/8/21 000551          Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 4300      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 142.50

Check Total: 1,425.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC

LA-00062621  10/8/21 16CR0081D       COCKRUM, JAMES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 17FC3844D       COCKRUM, JAMES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A
LA-00062622  10/8/21 21608755        MELI, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc
LA-00062623  10/8/21 084508          HART                          GEN 1313      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 3,303.31
Check Total: 3,303.31

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00062624  

10/8/21 21MC11214       THORNS, DEONTE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC11224       THORNS, DEONTE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC70964       GONZALEZ, MONICA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC4756B       SALDANA, JUAN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC4757B       SALDANA, JUAN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC3533B       SOFIE, DOMONIC                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins

LA-00062625  
10/8/21 21MC50194       LLAMAS, MATIAS                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC1855B       LLAMAS, MATIAS                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/8/21 19FC2120B       LLAMAS, MATIAS                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 900.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00062626  10/8/21 20MC48872       CARABAJAL, VALENTIN           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21MC34062       SWOOPS, TEVRIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 300.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00062627  

10/8/21 19MC05764       QUEZADA, JOE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC88324       FLORES, JASON                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC43904       WILLIAMS, AYANNA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC43894       WILLIAMS, AYANNA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC09554       FRANCO, JESUS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC09564       FRANCO, JESUS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC0063B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 21FC0064B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 21FC2909B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 21FC2910B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 21FC2911B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 20FC5131B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 20FC0735B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 21FC0850B       MOLINA, GUADALUPE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 180.00
10/8/21 20FC1607B       DELOSSANTOS, JUAN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 18FC6020B       NEVAREZ, RUBEN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,285.00
10/8/21 21FC0930B       WILSON, DANIELLE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC1881B       MOTT, JOHNNY                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC5001G       FLORES, JASON                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 7,925.00
LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C

LA-00062628  
10/8/21 19FC3276A       RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC2759A       RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC1521E       PEREZ, DANIEL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
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EFT RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00062629  

10/8/21 19MC64251       RODRIGUEZ, TYROC              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 18MC41754       HATFIELD, RHANDI              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21MC36064       DAVILA, RACHEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC95444       STUMP, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC25434       YANEZ, ALEXIS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21FC2805D       CLAUS, TAMARA                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
MALEK INC                                         Malek Inc

LA-00062630  
10/8/21 2102179         INSTALL NEW COMPRESSOR AND    GEN 1356      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,100.00
10/8/21 W97463          09/09/2021-09/10/2021         GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 611.25
10/8/21 W97464          SW#2 CARRIER UNIT SMELLED     GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 300.00

Check Total: 4,011.25
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00062631  

10/8/21 20FC5546G       COLCHADO, JOSE                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC1835G       AMARO, MELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 18FC3000D       SANCHEZ, LIDIA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC3203B       GOMEZ, DAISY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC3204B       GOMEZ, DAISY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC4495H       HEATHERLY, AMANDA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC4496H       HEATHERLY, AMANDA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC4497H       HEATHERLY, AMANDA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC4498H       HEATHERLY, AMANDA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC5544G       ANDRADE, ALEX                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 20FC5545C       ANDRADE, ADRIEN               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/8/21 21FC3855B       ALVAREZ, GERARDO              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00062632  10/8/21 21609445        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20603675        RIOJAS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC

LA-00062633  

10/8/21 505237          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 99.75
10/8/21 507047          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,598.63
10/8/21 518105          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 299.25
10/8/21 493124          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 598.50

Check Total: 2,596.13
MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00062634  
10/8/21 MKE202145       2017 Front End Loader 930M    GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 

M&R 600.00

10/8/21 MKE202147       2017 Front End Loader 930M    GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 800.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00062635  

10/8/21 JUV             WOODROW, BRAIDEDN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             GARCIA, NOAH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             GONZALEZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             TARVER, DEREK                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV014        ENCINA, LORENE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV048        VALDEZ, AARON                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV073        SONNIER, KATTIE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV083        IORGOV, AVERY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 675.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00062636  10/8/21 21MC43694       CURRY, ROBERT                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa
LA-00062637  10/8/21 20616455        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00062638  

10/8/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71
10/8/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71

10/8/21 21600365        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71

10/8/21 21600365        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71

10/8/21 20616455        SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71
10/8/21 20611395        MONTES, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71
10/8/21 20612375        GARZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71
10/8/21 19613745        CUELLAR, RESPONDENT PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.71

10/8/21 20608045        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72

10/8/21 21603535        GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72

10/8/21 20613255        RUIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72
10/8/21 21605815        GARCIA, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72
10/8/21 21606455        MAYBE, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72
10/8/21 21607325        HALL, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 35.72
10/8/21 20607595        TAMEZ, JENNIFER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 750.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00062639  

10/8/21 21MC52444       FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC45774       LOPEZ, RICARDO                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC30984       HERNANDEZ, BRITTANY           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 17MC30784       SALINAS, AUSTIN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18MC03464       MARTIN, REYNA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC05394       ORTIZ, RAMON                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00062639  

10/8/21 21MC41664       MARTINEZ, FRANK               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC3130G       SALAZAR, DAVID                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC1487G       GUTIERREZ, DAVID              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E
LA-00062640  10/8/21 21MC03132       MILINA, DAVID                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions
LA-00062641  10/8/21 9576657         Recovery Healthcare Systems   GEN 2011      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 4,338.00
Check Total: 4,338.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00062642  10/8/21 21MC22012       ARGUELLO, JUAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC93524       BATEMAN, SHAWN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00062643  

10/8/21 17MC92162       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC92152       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC92142       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC16864       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC16874       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 16614135        MORENO, RE ZAE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21602135        WATTS, MAKAYLA/XAVIER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
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EFT GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00062644  

10/8/21 20MC52544       GARCIA, PEDRO                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC08654       FRYAR, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19MC29354       EWERS, WENDELL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC2506E       MOLINA, MARIO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 18FC3136E       MOLINA, MARIO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
VALERIE J SAENZ                                   Saenz, Valerie J

LA-00062645  10/8/21 19FC0294F       STATE OF TEXAS V MARCUS D.    GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 76.50
10/8/21 20FC2780F       STATE OF TEXAS V STEVEN VELA  GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 198.00

Check Total: 274.50
STEVE H SCHIWETZ                                  Schiwetz, Steve H
LA-00062646  10/8/21 20MC83454       TALKINGTON, RANDALL           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00062647  

10/8/21 A7652           Nueces County - County        GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 3,547.75
10/8/21 A7551           Nueces County - County        GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 912.50
10/8/21 A7551           Armed Off duty Law            GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,008.00
10/8/21 A7664           The COVID Clinic Infusion     GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,115.50
10/8/21 A7664           The COVID Clinic Infusion     GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 189.75
10/8/21 A7653           The COVID Clinic Infusion     GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,742.25
10/8/21 A7719           The COVID Clinic Infusion     GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 908.50

Check Total: 9,424.25
SNYDER AND ASSOCIATES                             Snyder, Brad

LA-00062648  

10/8/21 3033            COVID Vaccination             GEN 0104      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 1,201.57
10/8/21 3033            Production and Installation   GEN 0104      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 2,182.32
10/8/21 3031            Vaccine Clinic Graphics at La GEN 0104      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 3,700.00
10/8/21 3030            Vaccine Clinic Graphics at La GEN 0104      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 3,700.00

Check Total: 10,783.89
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EFT SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC              South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

LA-00062649  

10/8/21 73097           KIT DOOR STRIKE & CATCH       GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 3.43
10/8/21 73097           LABOR                         GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 87.00
10/8/21 73097           !!!DO NOT FAX!!!              GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 0
10/8/21 72495           CONTACTOR                     GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 493.90
10/8/21 72495           HIGH LIMIT                    GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 12.52
10/8/21 72495           HIGH LIMIT                    GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 15.89
10/8/21 72495           THERMISTER                    GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 43.21
10/8/21 72495           FRIEGHT CHARGE                GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 30.00
10/8/21 72495           LABOR                         GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 261.00
10/8/21 72495           !!!DO NOT FAX!!!              GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 0
10/8/21 72496           AIR FLOW SWITCH               GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 64.00
10/8/21 72496           FREIGHT CHARGE                GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 29.00
10/8/21 72496           LABOR                         GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 87.00
10/8/21 72496           !!!DO NOT FAX!!!              GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 0
10/8/21 72212           DIAGNOSE  ON DRYERS           GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 108.75

Check Total: 1,235.70
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil
LA-00062650  10/8/21 17MC23272       GUERRERO, ABEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00062651  10/8/21 19621465        RIOJAS, HAILEY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 20603675        RIOJAS, HAILEY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00062652  

10/8/21 21MC58574       GARZA, CRIS                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 JUV             COLBURNE, WILLIAM             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 20JUV029        LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV008        DAVIS, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV069        BOCANEGRA, ISMAEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 592.00
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EFT 

LA-00062652  

10/8/21 21JUV072        SHERRILL, CHARLES             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV098        RIVAS, ARNOLD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 20608955        ALFONSO, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21608755        MELI, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21601915        CUELLAR, MOM                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,767.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L
LA-00062653  10/8/21 21MC043954      LOPEZ, CRYSTAL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00062654  

10/8/21 19MC105014      VAIZ, RODOLFO                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 JUV             WARD, JERIN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             GARCIA, ALBERTO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             SEGOVIA, MARK                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             PULIDO, JESUS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 JUV             SILVA, DESTINY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 20JUV308        SUAREZ, NEVAEH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21608235        MARTIN, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21JUV021        SALDIVAR, ZAVIER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV047        CHRISTON, JAMES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21JUV055        CANTU, ALEXYS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21JUV074        GONZALEZ, JOE                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21JUV080        SALAZAR, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV080        SALAZAR, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21JUV080        SALAZAR, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21JUV084        RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/8/21 21JUV084        RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 21JUV008        DAVIS, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 3,025.00
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EFT INC TOLUNAY-WONG ENGINEERS                        Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc

LA-00062655  

10/8/21 215779          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 2,460.00

10/8/21 215781          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 1,765.00

10/8/21 216776          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 985.00

10/8/21 216778          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 1,980.00

10/8/21 217774          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 1,995.00

10/8/21 217775          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 0120      5320    Soil Tests & Other 2,977.50

Check Total: 12,162.50
TOMAS DURAN Y CUERVO PC                           Tomas Duran Y Cuervo PC
LA-00062656  10/8/21 NC 1021         FY21/22 Insurance Consultant  GEN 0103      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00

TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc
LA-00062657  10/8/21 311327          NC OLD & NEW JAIL-            GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 15,622.98
Check Total: 15,622.98

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00062658  

10/8/21 20MC42911       RIOS, MERCEDES                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC82982       SAYLES, MATTHEW               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20MC93302       SAYLES, MATTHEW               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC08042       SAYLES, MATTHEW               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC43954       CARAWAY, LAWRENCE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC49714       ELIZONDO, MICHAEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC44984       MCCORTY, ULYSESSE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC1498G       LARA, VICTOR                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20FC2208G       CANDIDA, JOSE                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
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EFT UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00062659  

10/8/21 113370          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 533.00
10/8/21 113372          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,005.80
10/8/21 113392          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 675.00
10/8/21 113391          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 725.00
10/8/21 113378          Transportation of Persons     GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 400.00
10/8/21 113387          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 200.00

Check Total: 3,538.80
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00062660  10/8/21 21MC08001       BEATTIE, MAX                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 21FC0195E       PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 500.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G

LA-00062661  10/8/21 20MC11432       YSASSI, STEPHANIE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC76804       TAMEZ, ASHLEY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CAROLYN M VOIGT                                   Voigt, Carolyn M

LA-00062662  

10/8/21 20MC77124       LONGORIA, GABRIELLE           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC17324       MENDOZA, ALEJANDRO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC75504       RIVERA, DANIEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21MC25854       QUINTANILLA, REYNALDO         GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC53534       GARZA, JUAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC96164       VALLES, SUSAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17MC48824       STALLARD, BLANCA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20MC77134       LONGORIA, GABRIELLE           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC77144       LONGORIA, GABRIELLE           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC43994       BAXTER, OMAR                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC32604       RAMOSCARR, CHRISTOPHER        GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20MC46704       MORIN, GABRIEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 21607085        BROWN, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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LA-00062662  

10/8/21 17623455        KIEKHAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 17623455        KIRKHAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 17623455        KIRKHAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17623455        KIRKHAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 17623455        KIRKHAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19621705        CASTILLO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19621705        CASTILLO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19621705        CASTILLO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 19621705        CASTILLO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/8/21 21609385        FL, ALLEGED FATHER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/8/21 20606525        MORIEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20606525        MORIEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20606525        MORIEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20606525        MORIEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 20606525        MORIEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/8/21 19FC4057A       BERLANGA, ROBERT              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/8/21 19FC4785A       HANZELKA, NANCY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 6,400.00
ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert

LA-00062663  10/8/21 17FC4331B       STEVENS, TEDDY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/8/21 19FC2413B       STEVENS, TEDDY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC

LA-00062670  10/15/21 LD12604         Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,100.00
10/15/21 R55189          Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,928.24

Check Total: 5,028.24
BAY AREA TIME                                     GCTR Inc
LA-00062671  10/15/21 38609           Repair of Rapidprint ARL-E    GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 125.00
Check Total: 125.00
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EFT WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00062672  10/15/21 20FC0310B       URIBES, SARAH                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

CAMSEC+                                           Veitch, Andrew B
LA-00062673  10/15/21 2312            Quote #8550                   GEN 2822      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,814.99
Check Total: 1,814.99

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00062674  
10/15/21 21FC0470B       LINDSEY, CAD                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/15/21 20FC1485B       SUAREZ, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/15/21 21FC0392E       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
CORPUS CHRISTI SAFE & LOCK                        Corpus Christi Safe & Lock
LA-00062675  10/15/21 66951           autopsy doors keys copied 4   GEN 3890      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 12.00
Check Total: 12.00

DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00062676  10/15/21 21FC0527B       GUERRERO, ROBERT              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00062677  10/15/21 19FC5910B       SOLIS, ANNA                   GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC2443B       CASTRO, LUIS                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing
LA-00062678  10/15/21 21FC0753D       MILLER, KENDRICK              GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 545.00
Check Total: 545.00

SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062679  
10/15/21 18MC02081       GANOE, TRAVIS                 GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18MC40641       REA, MICHAEL                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18MC106781      GANOE, TRAVIS                 GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00062679  

10/15/21 19MC45191       SMITH, JAMARCUS               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19MC49571       SMITH, JAMARCUS               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18MC60442       LASARGE, ROBERT               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20MC09292       SMITH, JAMARCUS               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18FC4099D       TROTTER, MARK                 GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC4567B       RAMIREZ RIOS, VELMA           GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/15/21 19FC5516B       RAMOS, ROBERT                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 17FC2265G       MARINES, EMILY                GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 2,800.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00062680  10/15/21 21FC2607B       FLORES, DANIEL                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

ROSA I FLORES                                     Flores, Rosa I
LA-00062681  10/15/21 FLORES R 0921   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 16.17
Check Total: 16.17

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00062682  

10/15/21 18MC76452       KILSBY, AMBER                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC2806B       FUENTES, TAYLOR               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 21FC0338B       RODRIGUEZ, KATHERINE          GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/15/21 21FC0337B       RODRIGUEZ, KATHERINE          GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 750.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo
LA-00062683  10/15/21 21MC26202       ALGUIRRE, JOE                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00062684  10/15/21 20FC4064B       GARCIA, RODRICK               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC4065B       GARCIA, RODRICK               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00062685  10/15/21 GARCIA O 0921   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 49.98
Check Total: 49.98

MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00062686  10/15/21 GARZA M 0921    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 26.46
Check Total: 26.46

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00062687  10/15/21 20MC53122       MONDRAGON, JOSIE              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00062688  10/15/21 18MC70432       GALLEGOS, JOSE                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00062689  
10/15/21 19FC4852B       RIVERA, JOANN                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18FC4594B       RIVERA, JOANN                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC3278B       MATHESON, HOWARD              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00062690  10/15/21 20MC03682       ORTEGA, JOEL                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18FC2459B       PINA, KENNETH                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins
LA-00062691  10/15/21 19MC85562       WILSON, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00062692  10/15/21 JONES A 0921    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 55.86
Check Total: 55.86
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EFT JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00062693  10/15/21 SEPT 2021       AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 63.14

Check Total: 63.14
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC

LA-00062694  10/15/21 16CR3053B       CANTU, GABRIEL                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 14CR2791B       LAGARDE, JOANNE               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00062695  10/15/21 21FC2885B       ZAVALA, AARON                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC4034B       WILLIAMS, KHYREE              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C
LA-00062696  10/15/21 19MC36772       TOVAR, AARON                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00062697  
10/15/21 18MC37211       GARZA, STEPHANIE              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 21FC4284B       MALDONADO, JEREMY             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 21FC0344B       MALDONADO, JEREMY             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
LYB ENTERPRISES                                   LYB Enterprises
LA-00062698  10/15/21 LYB OCT21       OFFICE LEASE FOR CSCD         GEN 1490      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20
Check Total: 5,647.20

SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE                            Mickle, Shannon Denayee
LA-00062699  10/15/21 MICKLE S 0921   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 10.29
Check Total: 10.29
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00062700  10/15/21 20MC83972       GONZALEZ, IZAK                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank
LA-00062701  10/15/21 16FC1118D       TURNER, JEREMY                GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00062702  10/15/21 18FC1067B       AGUILAR, JENNIE               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00062703  10/15/21 19MC37851       AMUNDSEN, HUNTER              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20MC25782       RAZZO, JESSICA                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K
LA-00062704  10/15/21 19MC82712       FLORES, GISELDA               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00062705  10/15/21 18MC90332       TYLER, SHANE                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18FC1959B       COLEMAN, MARK                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00062706  10/15/21 18MC35982       TELLEZ, VICTOR                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SELINA SALCIDO                                    Salcido, Selina
LA-00062707  10/15/21 SALCIDO S 0921  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 17.15
Check Total: 17.15
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EFT MARIO A SALINAS                                   Salinas, Mario A
LA-00062708  10/15/21 SALINAS M 0921  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 39.20
Check Total: 39.20

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00062709  10/15/21 A7799           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 193.05
10/15/21 A7803           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 754.65

Check Total: 947.70
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L
LA-00062710  10/15/21 20MC04951       PALACIOS, ABEL                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00062711  10/15/21 17FC4281E       PINON, DUSTIN                 GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 17FC4280E       PINON, DUSTIN                 GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00062712  

10/15/21 17MC73321       GALINDO, RICHARD              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 18FC3473B       CHAPA, MARCIELLA              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC4520B       CHAPA, MARCIELLA              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC4421B       BARNES, LAWRENCE              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 21FC2310B       TORRES, JACOB                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 19FC4222B       CAMPBELL, CHAD                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
JAVIER J VASQUEZ                                  Vasquez, Javier J
LA-00062713  10/15/21 VASQUEZ J 0921  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 6.37
Check Total: 6.37
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EFT LAURA VILLAREAL                                   Villareal, Laura

LA-00062714  10/15/21 VILLAREAL L 
0921 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 12.25

Check Total: 12.25
WABCO LLC                                         Wabco llc
LA-00062715  10/15/21 OCTOBER 2021    Office Building Rental fees   GEN 3621      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 4,292.20
Check Total: 4,292.20

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher
LA-00062716  10/15/21 20FC5078B       LOPEZ, JAVIER                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00062717  10/15/21 YBARRA E 0921   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 73.99
Check Total: 73.99

EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00062718  

10/15/21 21FC2384B       PICKETT, RICHARD              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 21FC2385B       PICKETT, RICHARD              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 21FC3045G       NAVARRO, NOEL                 GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/15/21 21FC3513G       NAVARRO, NOEL                 GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/15/21 20FC3582G       NAVARRO, NOEL                 GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC5567G       NAVARRO, NOEL                 GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC2239G       NAVARRO, NOEL                 GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00062719  

10/15/21 20FC0134B       PALMER, DEANNA                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC0135B       PALMER, DEANNA                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20FC0136B       PALMER, DEANNA                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC3498B       FLORES, ROBERTO               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
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EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00062721  

10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 17.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 499.96
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
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EFT 

LA-00062721  

10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 61.07
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 103.85
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
10/15/21 SDUTX2101121    PAY CYCLE 1                   GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 13,854.64
A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L
LA-00062722  10/15/21 14164A          #14164A PO372466ADDITIONAL WK GEN 0440      7527    Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 185.00
Check Total: 185.00
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EFT ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc
LA-00062723  10/15/21 61511           Solid Waste Collection &      GEN 0180      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 6,588.00
Check Total: 6,588.00

ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica
LA-00062724  10/15/21 1657            standing PO for the           GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 5,330.00
Check Total: 5,330.00

CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00062725  

10/15/21 19MC06962       CISNEROS, ANTHONY             GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 17FC2221E       LEDESMA, RUDY                 GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 17FC4288H       CISNEROS, PATRICK             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

10/15/21 2011DCV2517E    NC,COCC(SA) VS FRANCISCO 
CRUZ GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
CCSW                                              Corpus Christi Stamp Works Inc

LA-00062726  10/15/21 366472          22 MILES ELECTRONIC 
DIRECTORY GEN 1900      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 4,300.00

10/15/21 366472          COURTHOUSE-DIRECTORIES &      GEN 1900      5641    Equipment & Furniture 1,350.00
Check Total: 5,650.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00062727  
10/15/21 20MC32562       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 21MC38572       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 20MC24502       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00

Check Total: 700.00
CHRISTOPHER ARELL DORSEY                          Dorsey, Christopher Arell

LA-00062728  
10/15/21 2015DCV2779H    NC,COCC(SA) VS OSBALDO TAPIA 

E GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

10/15/21 2016DCV2007A    NC,COCC(SA) VS MERNA SUE 
WARRE GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062729  10/15/21 19FC5065H       NORMAN, LINDA                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 2015DCV1806H    NC VS MARIA LUISA RAMIREZ, ET GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 38.18

Check Total: 238.18
ERF TOWER II INC.                                 ERF Tower II Inc.

LA-00062730  

10/15/21 2021222         Lease May 2021                GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 793.70
10/15/21 2021222         Operating Expense Rent for    GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 934.58
10/15/21 2021223         Lease June 2021               GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,447.33
10/15/21 2021223         Operating Expense Rent for    GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,704.24
10/15/21 2021434R        Lease Sept 2021               GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,447.33
10/15/21 2021434R        Operating Expense Rent for    GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,704.24
10/15/21 2021403         Lease August 2021             GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,447.33
10/15/21 2021403         Operating Expense Rent for    GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,704.24
10/15/21 2021318         Lease July 2021               GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,447.33
10/15/21 2021318         Operating Expense Rent for    GEN 0104      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,704.24

Check Total: 14,334.56
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00062731  10/15/21 20FC3314G       SOT V JANETTE MOLINA          GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00062732  10/15/21 19FC0896H       CHAVEZ, JIMMY                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 16FC1019H       AUBERSON, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00062733  10/15/21 2012DCV3713G    NC VS AMANDA GONZALES, ET AL  GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
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EFT GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP

LA-00062734  

10/15/21 0004770IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 2,124.22
10/15/21 0004772IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 2,142.22
10/15/21 0004773IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 2,160.23
10/15/21 0004774IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 937.53
10/15/21 0004775IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 937.53
10/15/21 0004776IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 937.53
10/15/21 0004777IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,953.10
10/15/21 0004778IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,404.82
10/15/21 0004779IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,167.63
10/15/21 0004780IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,189.25
10/15/21 0004781IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 987.50
10/15/21 0004793IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,734.94
10/15/21 0004794IN       Meals for COVID Vaccine @ RMB GEN 0104      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,137.11

Check Total: 18,813.61
GULF COAST LASER RENU                             Coastal Bend Laser Renu LLC
LA-00062735  10/15/21 25407           REBUILT FUSER INSTALLATION    GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 315.00
Check Total: 315.00

LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00062736  10/15/21 20MC06972       GRANT, DOMINIQUE              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00062737  10/15/21 084784          HART VERITY ANNUAL 
SOFTWARE & GEN 1190      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 4,504.50

Check Total: 4,504.50
JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins
LA-00062738  10/15/21 17FC0834H       SANCHEZ, DAVID                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C

LA-00062739  10/15/21 19FC6039H       ALANIZ, RICHARD               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 10CR3113H       GONZALES, GABRIEL             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
MICHELE VILLARREAL-KUCHTA PLLC                    Michele Villarreal-Kuchta PLLC

LA-00062740  10/15/21 2012DCV4368F    NC VS SANTOS SANCHEZ, ET AL   GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00
10/15/21 2013DCV4662G    NC VS ANTONIO PEREZ, ET AL    GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 600.00
DANICE L. OBREGON                                 Obregon, Danice L.
LA-00062741  10/15/21 2015CCV623463   GUARDIAN AD LITEM FEES        GEN 3130      5301    Attorney Fees 540.00
Check Total: 540.00

GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00062742  

10/15/21 18FC5962H       VASQUEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/15/21 19FC3203H       RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/15/21 20FC0153H       GALVAN, CARLOS                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/15/21 18FC1119H       BURNS, JOHN                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 16CR2272H       BURNS, JOHN                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 16CR2273H       BURNS, JOHN                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 16CR0655H       BURNS, JOHN                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 19FC3206H       BURNS, JOHN                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00062743  10/15/21 21FC0905H       RINCON, MATTHEW               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
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EFT RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00062744  

10/15/21 9587780         Inv#9587780, 09/30/21         GEN 0440      7239    Pharchem INC. 176.00
10/15/21 9588790         Veh Intoxilyzer               GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 180.00

10/15/21 9588789         STANDING PO FOR VETERANS 
COURT GEN 2182      5761    Grant Contractual 300.00

Check Total: 656.00
ROMCO INC                                         Romco Inc
LA-00062745  10/15/21 11811252        Mechanical Systems Repairs    GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 12,210.92
Check Total: 12,210.92

STEVE H SCHIWETZ                                  Schiwetz, Steve H

LA-00062746  10/15/21 18FC3529H       PERREAULT, JOSHUA             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 20FC4574H       PERREAULT, JOSHUA             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00

Check Total: 900.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00062747  

10/15/21 A7724           The COVID Memorial Hospital   GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,932.00
10/15/21 A7665           Nueces County - County        GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,794.00
10/15/21 A7665           Unarmed security services at  GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 448.50
10/15/21 A7797           The COVID Memorial Hospital   GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,932.00
10/15/21 A7720           Nueces County - county        GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,725.00
10/15/21 A7796           County Legal Exps-Other       GEN 0104      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 2,093.00
10/15/21 A7795           County Legal Exps-Other       GEN 0104      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 782.00
10/15/21 A7376           Nueces County Coastal Parks - GEN 0180      5185    Contract Personnel 1,344.00
10/15/21 A7376           Event security Padre Balli    GEN 0180      5185    Contract Personnel 976.50
10/15/21 A7143           Contract Personnel            GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
10/15/21 A7802           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,720.00

Check Total: 20,814.78
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EFT SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC              South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

LA-00062748  
10/15/21 73330           Equip Maint. & Repairs        GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 174.00
10/15/21 70440           Equip Maint. & Repairs        GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 87.00
10/15/21 73251           Equip Maint. & Repairs        GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 152.25

Check Total: 413.25
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00062749  
10/15/21 2010DCV4192E    NC,COCC(SA) VS DIANA R GOMEZ  GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

10/15/21 2012DCV0852E    NC,COCC(SA) VS MARIA GARZA, 
ET GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 600.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00062750  

10/15/21 21FC1460H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 21FC1081H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/15/21 16CR2672H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/15/21 16CR2673H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann

LA-00062751  10/15/21 2016DCV6296H    NC,COCC(SA) VS SYLVIA 
CUELLAR GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 300.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00062752  

10/15/21 20MC62102       CHITTY, DERIK                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
10/15/21 16CR1333H       GANOE, EARL                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/15/21 19FC1608H       BEATTIE, MAX                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/15/21 20FC4000H       AMADOR, JONATHAN              GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
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EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00062753  

10/20/21 260210705SD     JULY21CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 26,368.54
10/20/21 260210705SD     JULCBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,124.48
10/20/21 260210705SD     JULY21CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 7,239.02
10/20/21 260210705SD     JULY21 JUNE OVERPAYMENT       GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (1,196.60)
10/20/21 260210706SD     JULY21CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 15,569.07
10/20/21 260210706SD     JULCBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 845.60
10/20/21 260210706SD     JULY21CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,925.10
10/20/21 260210706SD     JULY21 JUNE OVERPAYMENT       GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (941.82)
10/20/21 260210806SD     AUG21CBDC TRANSP RATE         GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 17,712.57
10/20/21 260210806SD     AUGCBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,048.88
10/20/21 260210806SD     AUG21   OVERPAYMENT           GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (6.48)
10/20/21 260210805SD     AUG21CBDC TRANSP RATE         GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 32,818.56
10/20/21 260210805SD     AUGCBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,643.76
10/20/21 260210805SD     AUG21  OVERPAYMENT            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (24.38)
10/20/21 255210708SD     EHDC MILEAGE EFF JAN 2021     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,765.12

10/20/21 255210708SD     JULY21 MEDICAL TRANSPORT 
HOURS GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 38,516.00

10/20/21 255210608SD     EHDC MILEAGE EFF JAN 2021     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,972.32

10/20/21 255210608SD     JUNE21 MEDICAL TRANSPORT 
HOURS GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 97,861.95

10/20/21 255210808SD     EHDC MILEAGE EFF JAN 2021     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,760.64

10/20/21 255210808SD     AUG21 MEDICAL TRANSPORT 
HOURS GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 54,879.79

10/20/21 255210809SD     EHDC MILEAGE EFF JAN 2021     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 4,129.44
10/20/21 255210809SD     AUG21 TRANSPORT HOURS         GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 19,837.71
10/20/21 255210810SD     SUG21  VTC                    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 10,407.65
10/20/21 255210710SD     JULY21  VTC HOURS             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 9,890.63
10/20/21 255210710SD     JULY21  JUNE CREDIT           GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (34.62)
10/20/21 255210606VCAS1  EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 8.32
10/20/21 25210701SD1     EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 220.68
10/20/21 255210706VCAS   EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,232.64
10/20/21 255210706VCAS   EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 977.06
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EFT 

LA-00062753  

10/20/21 255210701SD     EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,037,576.18
10/20/21 255210701SD     JULY21 EHDC HOUSING           GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,912,299.42
10/20/21 255210801SD     AUG21 EHDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,966,563.53
10/20/21 260210701SD     JULY21CBDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,292,751.32
10/20/21 260210702BOP    JULY21CBDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 24,960.58
10/20/21 260210801SD     AUG21CBDC HOUSING (NEW 81.74) GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,092,987.94
10/20/21 260210614ICER   JUNE21CBDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,203.46

Check Total: 10,678,894.06
LLC ABM BUILDING SERVICES                         ABM Building Services, LLC

LA-00062754  

10/20/21 5 101221        ENERGY SAVINGS PROJ 
FAIRGROUND GEN 0141      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 46,991.02

10/20/21 6 101221        ENERGY SAVINGS PROJ 
FAIRGROUND GEN 0141      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 19,258.11

10/20/21 5 101221        ENERGY SAVINGS PROJ 
COURTHOUSE GEN 1923      5641    Equipment & Furniture 213,373.92

Check Total: 279,623.05
BARCOM CONSTRUCTION INC                           Barcom Construction Inc

LA-00062755  
10/20/21 2 100821        ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER 

ADA GEN 1921      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 110,959.86

10/20/21 1 091521        ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER 
ADA GEN 1921      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 37,675.81

Check Total: 148,635.67
BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP
LA-00062756  10/20/21 21916380        BRACEWELL PROFESSIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 19,660.00
Check Total: 19,660.00
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EFT BRANSCOMB PLLC                                    Branscomb PLLC

LA-00062757  

10/20/21 26994           BRANSCOMB PROFESSIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,335.40
10/20/21 26992           BRANSCOMB PROFESSIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 943.50
10/20/21 26995           BRANSCOMB PROFESSIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 11,689.50
10/20/21 26993           BRANSCOMB PROFESSIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 33.50

Check Total: 17,001.90
CLK ARCHITECTS & ASSOCIATES                       CLK Architects & Associates
LA-00062758  10/20/21 8578            WORK AUTHORIZATION #5:        GEN 1923      5309    Architects 1,025.00
Check Total: 1,025.00

GAP STRATEGIES                                    Dandy Planning

LA-00062759  10/20/21 2495            CCT 12/16/20                  GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 10,500.00
10/20/21 2494            CCT 12/16/20                  GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 10,500.00

Check Total: 21,000.00
HUSCH BLACKWELLS LLP                              Husch Blackwells LLP

LA-00062760  

10/20/21 3050868         HUSCH BLACKWELL 
PROFESSIONAL  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 675.00

10/20/21 3009414         HUSCH BLACKWELL 
PROFESSIONAL  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,260.00

10/20/21 3043826         HUSCH BLACKWELL 
PROFESSIONAL  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 135.00

Check Total: 2,070.00
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC                      Jacobs Engineering Group Inc

LA-00062761  
10/20/21 WHXL490001      Engineering Services for Bob  GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 16,420.00
10/20/21 WHXL490101      Engineering Services to       GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 155,035.32
10/20/21 WHXL490002      Engineering Services for Bob  GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 57,470.00

Check Total: 228,925.32
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies Inc
LA-00062762  10/20/21 INVKT004257     PROJECT CONTRACT NO           GEN 0139      5455    Services - Other 567,241.89
Check Total: 567,241.89
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EFT LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00062763  

10/20/21 130110390001    Engineering Services for Bob  GEN 1901      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 7,846.40
10/20/21 22 091421       19231977 PI-20-01:  NEW HT    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
10/20/21 22 091421       19232002 PW-20-11:  CW        GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 784.00

10/20/21 23 091521       AC2001 CNTYANIMALCARE 
19231850 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

10/20/21 23 091521       ME2001  NEWMEFACILITY 19231565 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
10/20/21 23 091521       CR2001 CR67 SH44CR28 19239001 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 316.50
10/20/21 23 091521       CR2002CR69 CR52RTCL 19239002  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
10/20/21 23 091521       CR2003 CR73FM624 RID 19239003 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
10/20/21 23 091521       CR2402CR48 FM1889CR69 19239005 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 846.50
10/20/21 23 091521       FG2001 FGCAMPUSIMPR 19231250  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,674.00
10/20/21 23 091521       PW2001 EXTCTHSREMED 19231007  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,904.00
10/20/21 23 091521       PW2001 CTHSACCESS 19232001    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 6,944.00
10/20/21 23 091521       PW2001 CTHSOTHREPS 19231008   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,597.50
10/20/21 24 091521       AC2001 ACBUILDING 19231850    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
10/20/21 24 091521       CR2001 CR67SH44CR28 19239001  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,055.00
10/20/21 24 091521       CR2003 CR73FM624RID 19239003  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 633.00
10/20/21 24 091521       CR2402 CR48FM1889CR69 19239005 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 528.50
10/20/21 24 091521       FG2001 FGIMP IMMNEEDS 19231250 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 896.00
10/20/21 24 091521       PW2001 EXTCTHSREM 19231007    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,688.00
10/20/21 24 091521       PW2001 CHSACCESS 19232001     GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 8,064.00
10/20/21 24 091521       PW2001 CHSOTHREP 19231008     GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,808.00
10/20/21 25 091521       AC2001 ACBUILDING 19231850    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,240.00
10/20/21 25 091521       CR2001 CR67SH44CR28 19239001  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,163.50
10/20/21 25 091521       CR2003 CR73FM624RID 19239003  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 316.50
10/20/21 25 091521       CR2402 CR48FM1889CR69 19239005 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 845.00
10/20/21 25 091521       FG2001 FGCI IMMNEEDS 19231250 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,792.00
10/20/21 25 091521       FG2002 FGCI FUT NEEDS 19231253 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
10/20/21 25 091521       PW2001 EXTCTHSREM 18231007    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,635.00
10/20/21 25 091521       PW2001 CTHS ACCESS 19232001   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,376.00
10/20/21 25 091521       PW2001 CTHSOTHREP 19231008    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,586.00
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EFT 

LA-00062763  

10/20/21 8 091421        PRFSVCS72421-8621 17110007600 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 6,826.00
10/20/21 9 091421        PROFSVCS8721-82021 17110007600 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,794.00
10/20/21 10 091421       PRFSVCS82121/9321 17110007600 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,818.00
10/20/21 16 091421       NCCR22 SH286CR51 17110007401  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 903.50
10/20/21 16 091421       CIP CR49FM743FM244 17110007402 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,220.50
10/20/21 17 091421       CIP CR22SH286CR51 17110007401 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 844.50
10/20/21 17 091421       CR49FM743FM244 17110007402    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 897.50
10/20/21 18 091421       CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR       GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,055.50
10/20/21 18 091421       CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 2444   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,055.50
10/20/21 16 WA3 091421   NC PROGMGTABM 17110007300     GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 14,588.00
10/20/21 17 WA3 091421   PROFSVC 8721-82021 17110007300 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 17,091.00
10/20/21 18 WA3 091421   PRFSVC 82121-9321 17110007300 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 14,717.00
10/20/21 21 091421       PI2001 NEW HILLTOP CC 19231977 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
10/20/21 21 091421       PW2011 CW ACCRSS 19232002     GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
10/20/21 20 091421       PI2001 NEW HILLTOP CC 19231977 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,344.00
10/20/21 20 091421       NCPW2011 CW ACCESS 19232002   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 896.00
10/20/21 23 091521       CIP PROJECT MANAGER - 19238002 GEN 1923      5314    Additional Professional Fees 1,014.16
10/20/21 24 091521       PROFSVCS87-820 19238002       GEN 1923      5314    Additional Professional Fees 2,151.86
10/20/21 25 091521       PROFSVCS08/21-09/03 19238002  GEN 1923      5314    Additional Professional Fees 1,343.88
10/20/21 4 091521        Project Management of Bob     GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,858.00

Check Total: 142,185.30
MAKO CONTRACTING LLC                              Mako Contracting LLC
LA-00062764  10/20/21 6 091321        IFB No. 3146-20               GEN 1923      5312    General Contractor-Cap Project 51,308.71
Check Total: 51,308.71

JARVIS & WOOD LLP MCKIBBEN, MARTINEZ              McKibben, Martinez, Jarvis & Wood LLP

LA-00062765  10/20/21 59              MCKIBBEN MARTINEZ JARVIS 
AND  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 105.00

Check Total: 105.00
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EFT P & M COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC                   P & M Commercial Operations LLC

LA-00062766  
10/20/21 1085            Construction Management       GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 3,037.50
10/20/21 1093            Construction Management       GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,137.50
10/20/21 1094            Construction Management       GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 3,825.00

Check Total: 9,000.00
INC. PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES              Professional Service Industries, Inc.

LA-00062767  
10/20/21 00785991        CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS        GEN 1921      5320    Soil Tests & Other 756.50
10/20/21 00783472        CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS        GEN 1921      5320    Soil Tests & Other 1,690.00
10/20/21 00783473        CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS        GEN 1921      5320    Soil Tests & Other 2,134.00

Check Total: 4,580.50
ROMCO INC                                         Romco Inc

LA-00062768  
10/20/21 11306230        NUECES COUNTY COURTHOUSE &    GEN 1925      5435    Equipment Rentals 46,600.00
10/20/21 11306230        N.C. MCKENZIE JAIL ANNEX -    GEN 1925      5435    Equipment Rentals 23,300.00
10/20/21 11306230        ONE TIME FREIGHT CHARGE       GEN 1925      5435    Equipment Rentals 9,375.00

Check Total: 79,275.00
INC TOLUNAY-WONG ENGINEERS                        Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc

LA-00062769  10/20/21 219772          CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 
TESTING GEN 1921      5320    Soil Tests & Other 985.00

Check Total: 985.00
24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00062770  10/22/21 21102057        FY 2021-2022 #1590-5437       GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00

AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00062771  10/22/21 21MC54182       CAUDILLO, HERNAN              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

AMERICAN GI FORUM VILLAGE APARTMENTS              Robstown Village LP
LA-00062772  10/22/21 RA12602021106   Emergency Rental Assistance   GEN 2133      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 2,359.21
Check Total: 2,359.21
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EFT ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica

LA-00062773  10/22/21 1658            standing PO for the           GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,385.00
10/22/21 1658            transportation of multiple    GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,950.00

Check Total: 6,335.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00062774  10/22/21 20MC41932       HAYS, CLAUDY                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

YOLANDA G BURNS                                   Burns, Yolanda G

LA-00062775  10/22/21 15CR1759F       FLORES, BILLY                 GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/22/21 21FC1896F       ARMEN, ASHLEY                 GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00

Check Total: 800.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority

LA-00062776  10/22/21 06313           Veterans Svcs - FY21/22       GEN 1275      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,792.40
10/22/21 06313           Social Services - FY21/22     GEN 4110      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 3,327.82

Check Total: 5,120.22
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick
LA-00062777  10/22/21 20MC32552       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing

LA-00062778  10/22/21 21FC3061F       VILLARREAL, RICHARD           GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/22/21 20FC3351F       PENA, ASHLEY                  GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062779  

10/22/21 21MC17932       SANTOS, ADRIAN                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 19MC03962       LONGORIA, JOSE                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 21MC38312       FLORES, AMBER                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 20MC42342       RAMSOWER, BRYAN               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 18MC109872      HYDE, JACOB                   GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00062779  

10/22/21 21MC50162       BELTRAN, JOE                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 21MC26752       GOWEN, ERIN                   GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 19MC99292       GARCIA, CRYSTYLE              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
ERF TOWER II INC.                                 ERF Tower II Inc.

LA-00062780  10/22/21 090158          NCDC - Rental Space Lease     GEN 1389      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,079.33
10/22/21 090158          NCDC - Tenant's Share         GEN 1389      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,270.27

Check Total: 2,349.60
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00062781  10/22/21 18FC4417C       SOT V JAN MICHAEL VINCENT     GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00062782  10/22/21 255210506VCAS   MAY21 ICE VCAS DETAINEES 
HOUSI GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,246.50

Check Total: 1,246.50
GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP
LA-00062783  10/22/21 0004792IN       County Legal Exps-Other       GEN 0104      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 2,000.00
Check Total: 2,000.00

ARNOLD GONZALES JR                                Gonzales Jr, Arnold
LA-00062784  10/22/21 20000395        County Legal Exps-Other       GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 20,918.50
Check Total: 20,918.50

HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00062785  10/22/21 084805          HART POLL PADS ANNUAL 
LICENSE GEN 1190      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 1,683.33

Check Total: 1,683.33
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle
LA-00062786  10/22/21 21FC1573F       JONES, SETH                   GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.                            ICS Jail Supplies Inc.
LA-00062787  10/22/21 W4799400        CLEAR SINGLE BLADE RAZOR      GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 1,335.00
Check Total: 1,335.00

KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies Inc

LA-00062788  10/22/21 INVKT004570     Secure Marriage License       GEN 1315      5455    Services - Other 1,500.00
10/22/21 INVKSW001902    Standing PO for Vanguard      GEN 1315      5515    Contract Lease Pymts 12,220.91

Check Total: 13,720.91
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC
LA-00062789  10/22/21 20MC94732       RUIZ, DANIEL                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C
LA-00062790  10/22/21 19FC5350F       LEAL, ANTONIO                 GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.
LA-00062791  10/22/21 19MC14242       DIAZ, DELFINO                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00062792  10/22/21 19MC53632       ZUNIGA, THERESA               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00062793  10/22/21 530921          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 498.75
Check Total: 498.75

MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00062794  10/22/21 MKE202150       2017 Front End Loader 930M    GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 300.00

Check Total: 300.00
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00062795  
10/22/21 19FC2197F       MUNGIA, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/22/21 21FC1607F       DOWNIE, MARCUS                GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 309.00
10/22/21 21FC0689F       CANCHOLA, MARCUS              GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 859.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00062796  10/22/21 19MC62572       RANLY, JILLIAN                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
10/22/21 21MC54212       PATTERSON, KRYSTAL            GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 450.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00062797  10/22/21 191529C         TORRES, JUAN                  GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
10/22/21 091519H         MARTINEZ, ADAM                GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00062798  10/22/21 S33722          CALDERON BUILDING-            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,588.80
Check Total: 1,588.80

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00062799  10/22/21 20FC4848F       TREVINO, SUSAN                GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00062800  

10/22/21 22CBOPS01       Inv#22CBOPS01, 09/30/21       GEN 0434      7226    Counseling-CBOPS 24,394.00
10/22/21 9588806         Electronic Monitor & ID Costs GEN 1358      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 3,828.15
10/22/21 9588806         Recovery Healthcare Systems   GEN 2011      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 35.85
10/22/21 9592333         UA HAIR FOLLICLE              GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 90.00

Check Total: 28,348.00
TIMOTHY L. RICHARDSON                             Richardson, Timothy L.
LA-00062801  10/22/21 TR 100421       Personal Services Contract    GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 10,000.00
Check Total: 10,000.00
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EFT GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen
LA-00062802  10/22/21 18FC2625E       TEMPLE, BECKY                 GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan
LA-00062803  10/22/21 21FC1045F       ROBLEZ, ERIN                  GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00062804  10/22/21 21MC52502       FARIAS, MARIA                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00062805  10/22/21 A7844           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
10/22/21 A7881           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 772.20

Check Total: 1,719.90
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil
LA-00062806  10/22/21 21MC49822       BLACK, JASON                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00062807  10/22/21 17FC1051F       HERNANDEZ, MISTY              GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/22/21 15CR4159F       HERNANDEZ, MISTY              GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00062808  10/22/21 19MC94072       SALAZAR, LORI                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 19MC77972       CRUZ, JOSE                    GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT SUPERION LLC                                      CentralSquare Technologies LLC

LA-00062809  

10/22/21 332690          ONESolution Monthly           GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,680.35
10/22/21 332690          ONESolution Monthly           GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 547.47
10/22/21 329926          ONESolution Monthly           GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,680.35
10/22/21 329926          ONESolution Monthly           GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 547.47

Check Total: 40,455.64
TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc
LA-00062810  10/22/21 311341          FY-2021-2022 #1590-5266       GEN 1590      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 149.85
Check Total: 149.85

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00062811  
10/22/21 18FC4678F       MUNGUIA, ISAIAH               GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 19FC4948F       LONG, STEVEN                  GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/22/21 18FC2913F       LONG, STEVEN                  GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00

Check Total: 800.00
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00062815  

10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.80
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 17.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
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EFT 

LA-00062815  

10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 499.96
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
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EFT 

LA-00062815  

10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 164.07
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.81
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 103.85
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 154.07
10/29/21 SDUTX2101122    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,277.94
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER               Amistad Community Health Center, Inc

LA-00062816  10/29/21 ACHC 93021      NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 51,198.58
10/29/21 ACHC 93021      Inter-Local Agreements        GEN 0104      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 8,316.12

Check Total: 59,514.70
LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam
LA-00062817  10/29/21 5 93021         Project Management of Bob     GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 6,621.50
Check Total: 6,621.50

MAKO CONTRACTING LLC                              Mako Contracting LLC
LA-00062818  10/29/21 7 093021        IFB No. 3146-20               GEN 1923      5312    General Contractor-Cap Project 54,660.03
Check Total: 54,660.03

P & M COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC                   P & M Commercial Operations LLC

LA-00062819  10/29/21 1097            Construction Management       GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 787.50
10/29/21 1096            Construction Management       GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 3,150.00

Check Total: 3,937.50
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EFT PRUITT CONSULTING INC.                            Pruitt Consulting Inc.
LA-00062820  10/29/21 3363            ADA Upgrades                  GEN 1923      5309    Architects 4,587.75
Check Total: 4,587.75

A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L

LA-00062821  10/29/21 13994           MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPAIR         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,800.00
10/29/21 14151           JUVENILE BOOTCAMP             GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 5,350.00

Check Total: 7,150.00
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00062822  10/29/21 658583          Standing PO for 2021 service  GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 405.80
10/29/21 658353          ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER     GEN 1760      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 150.10

Check Total: 555.90
ADT LLC                                           The ADT Security Corporation
LA-00062823  10/29/21 870647300       DRISCOLL COMMUNITY CENTER     GEN 1770      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 180.36
Check Total: 180.36

AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00062824  

10/29/21 21MC49281       HUFF, MARQUINN                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 18MC132462      PERKINS, DANTHONY             GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 18FC6303A       PERKINS, DANTHONY             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19FC5979D       PETRIE, JASON                 GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 16CR3579B       HARELL, KRISSA                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 15CR4012B       MILLER, DAYTRIA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
BAY AREA TIME                                     GCTR Inc
LA-00062827  10/29/21 38618           Rapidprint AR-E Time Stamp    GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 165.00
Check Total: 165.00

BERLANGA BUSINESS CONSULTANTS                     Berlanga, Hugo
LA-00062828  10/29/21 BBC 93021       September 2021 Consulting     GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

Nov 30, 2021 61 3:23:53 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00062829  
10/29/21 21FC1597A       ACERES, CHRISTINA             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC2283A       CEASER, ANTHONY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/29/21 21FC0789C       GARZA, LARRY                  GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00062830  

10/29/21 21MC37851       NATALE, JOSHUA                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC32741       CANTU, PRISCILLA              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC95192       GARZA, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC95202       GARZA, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC50502       PRUNEDA, JOSE                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19FC5465A       ASTORGA, GERMAINE             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 19FC2522H       PRUNEDA, JOSE                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/29/21 21FC3654H       PRUNEDA, JOSE                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC0117H       PRUNEDA, JOSE                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC3653H       PRUNEDA, JOSE                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth

LA-00062832  10/29/21 20FC3102D       MCIHANEY, CRYSTAL             GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC4546D       MCILHANEY, CRYSTAL            GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 690.00

Check Total: 890.00
ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00062833  10/29/21 19FC0294F       State of Texas Vs. Marcus     GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 135.00
Check Total: 135.00
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EFT YOLANDA G BURNS                                   Burns, Yolanda G

LA-00062834  

10/29/21 21MC30181       CROCKER, ALPHA                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/29/21 16CR2945A       LACY, THEADELL                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,060.00
10/29/21 21FC3597B       STEDDUM, SKYLER               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 480.00
10/29/21 14CR1502B       LOPEZ, ISMAEL                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 600.00

Check Total: 2,690.00
STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00062835  10/29/21 19FC2841H       MATHEWS, DONALD               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,522.00
10/29/21 19FC2819H       MATHEWS, DONALD               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 1,722.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00062836  

10/29/21 21MC57421       TREVINO, JUAN                 GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC52411       OCHSE, SARAH                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC03151       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC0303C       CHAVARRIA, LUIS               GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00062837  

10/29/21 20MC65531       KENDIG, FORREST               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC60131       KENDIG, FORREST               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC21302       MILLER, DWAYNE                GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1226C       PENA, JESSICA                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/29/21 21FC3675C       MONTEZ, CHRISELDA             GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 50.00
10/29/21 21FC3077C       COLE, PHILLIP                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1401B       MILLER, DWAYNE                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1398B       MILLER, DWAYNE                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/29/21 19FC3236H       HERNANDEZ, RICHARD            GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 2,250.00
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EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00062839  10/29/21 21MC06241       BROADNAX, BRANDON             GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC2715A       BROADNAX, BRANDON             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00062840  10/29/21 06327           M00112602 NOV RENT 11/1/21    GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,779.46
Check Total: 2,779.46

D C INVESTIGATIONS                                D C Investigations
LA-00062842  10/29/21 16CR1351B       INVOICE 1453 A                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 805.35
Check Total: 805.35

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough
LA-00062843  10/29/21 18FC4779A       SALINAS, DEVIN                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00062845  

10/29/21 21MC52421       TALLEY, ANGEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 20MC32572       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC2821A       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/29/21 19FC4615A       GUERRERO, JUAN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/29/21 21FC3964A       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing
LA-00062846  10/29/21 20FC5556B       HERNDON, JOEL                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00062847  

10/29/21 19MC00251       BOWMAN, DAVID                 GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 16CR1436A       SOLIZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 14CR3262A       SOLIZ, ROBERTO                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 21FC0046A       WADE, NICHOLS                 GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 20FC5152A       GUTIERREZ, DANIEL             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 640.00
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LA-00062847  

10/29/21 21FC1165C       DELOSSANTOS, ADRIAN           GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1166C       DELOSSASNTOS, ADRIAN          GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1167C       DELOSSANTOS, ADRIAN           GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC0906C       DELPSSANTOS, ADRIAN           GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC0849C       DELOSSANTOS, ADRIAN           GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 18FC3314C       HUNT, MATTHEW                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 17FC1287C       DELEON, ESTEVAN               GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 2,840.00
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST                               Enterprise FM Trust

LA-00062848  

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0120      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0120      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0120      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0120      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
10/29/21 FBN4304736      DMV REGISTATION FEE - PUBLIC  GEN 0120      5437    Fees & Permits 345.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0170      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0170      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0170      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 547.89
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0170      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/29/21 FBN4304736      ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS -   GEN 0180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
10/29/21 FBN4281170      ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS -   GEN 0180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTEANCE 
CHARGES -  GEN 1180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTEANCE 
CHARGES -  GEN 1180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 1180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
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LA-00062848  

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 1180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - IT    GEN 1470      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - IT    GEN 1470      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1570      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1570      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 1570      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 1570      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
10/29/21 FBN4304736      DMV REGISTRATION FEE -        GEN 1570      5437    Fees & Permits 69.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3480      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3480      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 91.67

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 91.67

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3700      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,621.54
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3700      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,621.54
10/29/21 FBN4281170      DMV REGISTRATION FEE -        GEN 3700      5437    Fees & Permits 29.75

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 409.06

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 287.69

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,578.02
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,578.02
10/29/21 FBN4304736      DMV REGISTRATION FEE - JAIL - GEN 3720      5437    Fees & Permits 8.00
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LA-00062848  

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3810      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3810      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3810      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 660.15
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3810      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 660.15
10/29/21 FBN4281170      DMV REGISTRATION FEE -        GEN 3810      5437    Fees & Permits 127.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3820      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3820      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3820      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3820      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES -  GEN 3830      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES -  GEN 3830      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3830      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3830      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3840      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3840      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3850      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 24.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3850      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,639.55
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3850      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,639.55
10/29/21 FBN4304736      DMV REGISTRATION FEE -        GEN 3850      5437    Fees & Permits 24.00

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 4190      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 4190      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61
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LA-00062848  

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 4190      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 4190      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE           GEN 5107      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE           GEN 5107      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - FIRE  GEN 5107      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - FIRE  GEN 5107      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5330      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5330      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

10/29/21 FBN4304736      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 5330      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
10/29/21 FBN4281170      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 5330      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39

Check Total: 60,336.26
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00062849  

10/29/21 18MC110571      GARCIA, ABEL                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 21MC12112       TOVAR, ADOLFO                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/29/21 21FC3582C       SCHULTZ, JAMES                GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC2605B       FLORES, DANIEL                GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 760.00
10/29/21 21FC1032B       GARCIA, RUDY                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 806.00

Check Total: 2,066.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00062850  

10/29/21 21FC2362B       NORDIN, CHRISTINE             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/29/21 21FC2363B       NORDIN, CHRISTINE             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/29/21 21FC2364B       NORDIN, CHRISTINE             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC2361B       NORDIN, CHRISTINE             GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 18FC3988B       SIMONSON, ANDREW              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 18FC3065B       BROWN, KATY                   GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 18FC1038B       BROWN, KATY                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/29/21 18FC1037B       BROWN, KATY                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00062851  10/29/21 16CR1418C       RUIZ, ERIKA                   GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GALLS, LLC                                        Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00062852  

10/29/21 019446666       5.11 TACLITE PANTS - TR506 -  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 132.00
10/29/21 019251010       BF133 - Class A 5.11 Uniform  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 74.00
10/29/21 019075909       Blauer S/S Polyester          GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 177.42
10/29/21 019279855       5.11 TACLITE PANTS - TR506 -  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 396.00
10/29/21 019273672       5.11 TACLITE PANTS - TR506 -  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 44.00
10/29/21 019121834       5.11 TACLITE PANTS - TR506 -  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 132.00
10/29/21 019105050       5.11 TACLITE PANTS - TR506 -  GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 1,100.00

Check Total: 2,055.42
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00062853  10/29/21 19MC80052       GRIFFIN, RICHARD              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 18MC128862      LANHAM, DAVID                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00062854  10/29/21 21FC0470B       LINDSEY, CAD                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 880.00
Check Total: 880.00

GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00062856  

10/29/21 260210613ICE    JUN21 COVID TEST              GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,091.00
10/29/21 255210709SD     JUL21 TRANSPORT MILES         GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,563.28
10/29/21 255210709SD     JUL21 TRANSPORT HRS           GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 23,346.91
10/29/21 255210709SD     JUN CREDIT                    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other (63.62)
10/29/21 260210608ICER   JUN21 CBDC HOUSING (NEW 81.74) GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 9,448.80
10/29/21 260210601SD1    CBDC HOUSING (NEW 81.74)      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 48,589.50

Check Total: 86,975.87
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EFT GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP
LA-00062857  10/29/21 0004931IN       FY2021/2022 Budgeted Expenses GEN 0141      5428    Contract Services-Other 38,109.36
Check Total: 38,109.36

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00062858  10/29/21 20FC3527C       GARCIA, JEREMIAH              GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 19FC4549C       GARCIA, JEREMIAH              GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
GULF COAST LASER RENU                             Coastal Bend Laser Renu LLC
LA-00062859  10/29/21 25407           REBUILT FUSER INSTALLATION    GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 315.00
Check Total: 315.00

HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00062860  10/29/21 085240          HART VERITY EXTENDED          GEN 1190      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 49,080.00
10/29/21 084368          VERITY- ANNUAL SOFTWARE       GEN 1190      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 94,035.66

Check Total: 143,115.66
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle
LA-00062861  10/29/21 21FC0947B       ESPINOZA, JACOB               GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00062863  10/29/21 18FC0568B       MORENO, MARCO                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 278.00
10/29/21 13CR3275B       LOPEZ, CRYSTAL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 628.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC

LA-00062864  

10/29/21 19MC61411       DELTORO, ARMANDO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 20MC18521       DELTORO, ARMANDO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 17FC2156A       MUNGIA, MATHEW                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,372.00
10/29/21 21FC0493B       RAMOS, LARRY                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 1,872.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00062865  10/29/21 20FC2027H       MORALES, GERARDO              GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 3,778.00
Check Total: 3,778.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00062866  

10/29/21 21FC0793A       RODRIGUEZ, TYROC              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 21FC0792A       RODRIGUEZ, TYROC              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 19FC3465A       RIDRIGUEZ, TYROC              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,190.00
10/29/21 19FC3154A       RODRIGUEZ, TYROC              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 18FC4208C       ANDREWS, STEPHEN              GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 1,840.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00062867  10/29/21 20FC1658B       MARTINEZ, MARTIN              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC0196B       MARTINEZ, MARTIN              GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,339.00

Check Total: 1,539.00
LYB ENTERPRISES                                   LYB Enterprises
LA-00062868  10/29/21 LYB NOV21       OFFICE LEASE FOR CSCD         GEN 1490      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20
Check Total: 5,647.20

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00062869  10/29/21 20FC0465B       MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00062870  10/29/21 19FC0460B       ALBERT, WAYNE                 GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00062871  10/29/21 21MC19521       TAUSCH, JON                   GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19FC0069A       PENA, ELIZABETH               GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00062872  10/29/21 18MC116462      MAHAR, MARTIN                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00062873  
10/29/21 21MC33621       ZAVALA, BENJAMIN              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19MC77272       BANDERA, JUSTIN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 19FC0837B       BANDERA, JUSTIN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00062874  10/29/21 19FC4568A       MARTINEZ, AARON               GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 700.00
10/29/21 15CR1016A       MARTINEZ, RUBEN               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00062875  
10/29/21 20MC66161       ESPINOZA, ALMA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 20FC1618B       FOBBS, JAMES                  GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 16CR3231E       DAVALOS, DAVID                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00062876  10/29/21 21FC2781C       CANTU, JOSEPH                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron
LA-00062877  10/29/21 20MC60952       ADAMES, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions
LA-00062878  10/29/21 9593663         Inv#9593663, 10/18/21         GEN 0440      7239    Pharchem INC. 1,125.00
Check Total: 1,125.00
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EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00062879  10/29/21 19MC91121       CARNEGIE, ELIZABETH           GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC20002       JASSO, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00062880  
10/29/21 19FC4958B       ALVAREZ, PRISCILLA            GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/29/21 21FC3521B       TREJO, AMBER                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1742B       TREJO, AMBER                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00062881  

10/29/21 20MC10701       LEWIS, AARON                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19MC44201       HUBBARD, DIEGO                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC31021       SCHMIDT, JAMES                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC2632C       HORAK, DUSTIN                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/29/21 20FC2596C       HORAK, DUSTIN                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
10/29/21 14CR3362C       HORAK, DUSTIN                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00

Check Total: 1,850.00
ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan
LA-00062882  10/29/21 17FC0643C       RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

JOEL ROMO                                         Romo, Joel
LA-00062883  10/29/21 TPA 093021      September 2021 Consulting     GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00062884  10/29/21 18FC5312A       WALDROP, TYLER                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00062885  

10/29/21 21MC21931       GUEVARA, SIMON                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19MC64032       GUTIERREZ, FRANK              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC43602       LOPEZ, JULIO                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 20MC11592       LOPEZ, JULIO                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
10/29/21 19MC102442      LAVENDER, WESLEY              GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00062886  10/29/21 A7842           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,116.00
10/29/21 A7880           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,116.00

Check Total: 8,232.00
PATRICIA A SHIPTON                                Shipton, Patricia A
LA-00062887  10/29/21 9302021         September 2021 Prof Srv       GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC              South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

LA-00062888  
10/29/21 73492           CLAMP                         GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 24.86
10/29/21 73492           LABOR ON WASHER               GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 174.00
10/29/21 73492           !!!DO NOT FAX!!!              GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 0

Check Total: 198.86
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil
LA-00062889  10/29/21 21MC49331       BLACK, JASON                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00062890  10/29/21 18FC4923B       GARZA, CRIS                   GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 350.00
10/29/21 19FC5998H       DELEON, SANDRA                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
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EFT JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L
LA-00062891  10/29/21 20MC67731       VILLANUEVA, JOE               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best
LA-00062892  10/29/21 16FC1031A       PALOMINO, MARCO               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC
LA-00062893  10/29/21 19MC03932       RAMOS, RAIDEN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony
LA-00062894  10/29/21 19MC53851       VILLARREAL, MYRA              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00062895  

10/29/21 21MC52482       GARCIA, ANDY                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC38662       VILLARREAL, ADRIAN            GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC56432       FAULK, ETHAN                  GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19MC06532       WALKER, BRANDON               GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20MC89932       RESENDEZ, RAY                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1080H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 21FC3226H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 21FC1082H       MENDIOLA, ERIQ                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00062896  10/29/21 21FC1173D       ALVARADO, VICTORIA            GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00062897  
10/29/21 113414          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,388.00
10/29/21 113406          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,986.75
10/29/21 113418          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 400.00
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EFT 

LA-00062897  

10/29/21 113411          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 400.00
10/29/21 113412          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 400.00
10/29/21 113395          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 595.40
10/29/21 113419          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,225.00

Check Total: 7,395.15
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00062898  

10/29/21 19MC94972       LIEDECKE, JASMINE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/29/21 19FC2760A       CRUZ, ANTHONY                 GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC1294A       ROSALES, ASHLEY               GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
10/29/21 20FC3178A       ROSALES, ASHLEY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/29/21 19FC3940D       SMYTH, ELISA                  GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC5024B       GONZALEZ, WILFREDO            GEN 3340      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,422.00

Check Total: 3,022.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G

LA-00062899  10/29/21 20MC67521       GONZALEZ, MARIE               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 21MC45121       GONZALEZ, TANYA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CAROLYN M VOIGT                                   Voigt, Carolyn M

LA-00062900  

10/29/21 21FC2789C       ANZALDUA, ALICIA              GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
10/29/21 19FC2686C       MIRELES PUGA, MIKAYLA         GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 20FC0874C       MORAN, JASON                  GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19FC0399C       LUMMUS, LAUREN                GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/29/21 19FC2685C       MIRELES, PUGA                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
WABCO LLC                                         Wabco llc
LA-00062901  10/29/21 NOVEMBER 2021   Office Building Rental fees   GEN 3621      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 4,292.20
Check Total: 4,292.20
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EFT NAVIA BENEFIT SOLUTIONS INC.                      Navia Benefit Solutions Inc.
LA-00062664  10/8/21 SEPTEMBER 21    Administrat & Consultant Fees PAY 1280      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 504.10
Check Total: 504.10

INC. WAGEWORKS                                    WAGEWORKS, INC.
LA-00062665  10/8/21 SEPTEMBER 21    COBRA Admin Fee               PAY 0103      5951    COBRA Admin Fee 473.85
Check Total: 473.85

INC. HEALTH ADVOCATE SOLUTIONS                    Health Advocate Solutions, Inc.
LA-00062812  10/22/21 211015          Employee Assistance Program   PAY 1280      5321    Employee Assistance Program 1,976.00
Check Total: 1,976.00

MC MEDICAL LLC                                    MC Medical LLC
LA-00062813  10/22/21 588             Telemedicine                  PAY 0103      5949    Telemedicine 2,145.60
Check Total: 2,145.60

BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC           Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

LA-00062831  

10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Insurance Policy Premiums     PAY 0103      5940    Insurance Policy Premiums 62,546.29
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Medicare Repricing            PAY 0103      5947    Medicare Repricing 2,642.50
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Care Navigation               PAY 0103      5948    Care Navigation 3,156.00
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Telemedicine                  PAY 0103      5949    Telemedicine (22.50)
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      TPA Administrative Cost       PAY 0103      5950    TPA Administrative Cost 157.80
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      COBRA Admin Fee               PAY 0103      5951    COBRA Admin Fee 1,691.20
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee             PAY 0103      5952    Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,471.00
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      PPO Access & Coordination Fee PAY 0103      5953    PPO Access & Coordination Fee 7,259.52
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Christus Spohn Network Fee    PAY 0103      5954    Christus Spohn Network Fee 3,298.75
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Medical Admin Fee             PAY 0103      5955    Medical Admin Fee 20,514.00
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Wellness Program              PAY 0103      5956    Wellness Program 2,630.00
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Case Management Fees          PAY 0103      5957    Case Management Fees 4,471.00
10/29/21 OCTOBER 21      Administrat & Consultant Fees PAY 1280      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 300.00

Check Total: 113,115.56
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EFT JESSICA MARIE ESPINOZA                            Espinoza, Jessica Marie
LA-00062598  10/8/21 22JZMSEPT       Inv#22JZMsept, 09/30/21       PRO 0403      7021    Mileage - Local 19.04
Check Total: 19.04

PRIMARY CARE AND WELLNESS                         Carlos R. Elizondo MD PLLC
LA-00062599  10/8/21 22ELIZO1        Inv#22Elizo1, 09/30/21        PRO 0440      7227    Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

CIRCLE INDUSTRIES INC.                            Circle Industries Inc.
LA-00062838  10/29/21 11279           Inv#11279, 08/31/21           PRO 0440      7527    Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 714.13
Check Total: 714.13

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP                 Corrections Software Solutions LP
LA-00062841  10/29/21 50583           Inv#50583, 09/01/21           PRO 0402      7323    Contract Personnel Services 7,862.00
Check Total: 7,862.00

DELL MARKETING CORP                               Dell Marketing Corp

LA-00062844  

10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0410      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 28.74
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0410      7546    Data Processing Equipment 1,716.00
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0410      7546    Data Processing Equipment 964.26
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0412      7546    Data Processing Equipment 1,716.00
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0416      7546    Data Processing Equipment 2,574.00
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0434      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 28.74
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0434      7546    Data Processing Equipment 1,716.00
10/29/21 10527238283     Inv#10527238283, 08/31/21     PRO 0434      7546    Data Processing Equipment 964.26

Check Total: 9,708.00
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00062855  
10/29/21 51615160        Inv#5161516-0, 10/14/21       PRO 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 341.85
10/29/21 51615160        Inv#5161516-0, 10/14/21       PRO 0410      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 27.26
10/29/21 51615160        Inv#5161516-0, 10/14/21       PRO 0440      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 17.09

Check Total: 386.20
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EFT INTERCONNECT                                      PSI Holdings LLC

LA-00062862  10/29/21 31268A          Inv#31268A, 10/01/21          PRO 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 88.05
10/29/21 31403           Inv#31403, 10/6/21            PRO 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 219.99

Check Total: 308.04
KEVIN O GIBBS                                     Gibbs, Kevin O
LA-00062666  10/8/21 119553          PerDiem9/29-10/1/2021TX TREE C TRV 6110      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 96.00
Check Total: 96.00

TY GOODWIN                                        Goodwin, Ty

LA-00062667  10/8/21 119554          PerDiem9/30-10/01/2021Transprt TRV 3480      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 80.00
10/8/21 119554          Hotel 9/30-10/01/2021 Transprt TRV 3480      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 105.30

Check Total: 185.30
NORMA MUNOZ                                       Munoz, Norma
LA-00062668  10/8/21 119531          Per Diem 8/31-9/1/2021        TRV 6210      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 80.00
Check Total: 80.00

HAROLD LOUIS TAYLOR                               Taylor, Harold Louis

LA-00062669  10/8/21 119555          Hotel 9/30-10/01/2021 Transprt TRV 3480      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 105.30
10/8/21 119555          PerDiem9/30-10/01/2021Transprt TRV 3480      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 80.00

Check Total: 185.30
DAVID L COOK                                      Cook, David L

LA-00062814  
10/22/21 119565          PerDiem10/31-11/5/21JAMO Chf D TRV 2391      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 32.00
10/22/21 119565          JAIL ADMINISTRAION:           TRV 2391      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 0
10/22/21 119565          EMAIL TO:                     TRV 2391      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 0

Check Total: 32.00
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EFT ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios

LA-00062720  

10/15/21 JACOBO D        R185174 JACOBO D S12L6S03     WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/15/21 LOERA M         R185195 LOERA M S6L19S02      WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/15/21 VEGA R          R185198 VEGA R S6L18S08       WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/15/21 RODRIGUEZ J     R185196 RODRIGUEZ J S6L18S04  WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/15/21 TURNER J        R185170 TURNER J S6L18S02     WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 2,950.00
AMERICAN GI FORUM VILLAGE APARTMENTS              Robstown Village LP

LA-00062825  10/29/21 R185476         R185476 LUCIO S               WEL 4120      5237    Utilities - Direct Clients 23.02
10/29/21 LUCIO S         R185389 LUCIO S SEP RENT      WEL 4120      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 392.00

Check Total: 415.02
ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios

LA-00062826  

10/29/21 DAVILA C        R185547 DAVILA C S12L7S06     WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/29/21 WESTLEY J       R185519 WESTLEY J S12L7S10    WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/29/21 MEJIA D         R185421 MEJIA D S12L5S2       WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
10/29/21 SEGOVIA B       R185422 SEGOVIA B S12L7S14    WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 2,360.00

Subtotal - EFT 13,546,553.95

CHK CINDY BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                VALDEZ CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE, YVONNE V

LA-00762119  

10/1/21 2519/2101120    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2570    BNKRUPTC AND STUDENT 
LOAN 461.54
